QUALSTAR CORPORATION
Tel: 805-583-7744
HIGHLIGHTS
 Low standby power consumption – under 0.3 Watt
 Wide input voltage range 85 to 264VAC, 47 to 63HZ
 Active power factor correction
 Built-in EMI filter

 CE Marked
 Compliant to RoHS II & REACH
N2POWER ML100
HIGH-EFFICIENCY MEDICAL
 NASDAQ:  QBAK
under 0.3 Watt
264VAC, 47 to 63HZ
Safety Approvals
0 AC-DC SERIES
EFFICIENCY MEDICAL POWER SUPPLIES
  Rev: 11-10-17
QUALSTAR CORPORATION
Tel: 805-583-7744
MODEL PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE
ML100-12 400211-01-7 V1 12
ML100-15 400211-02-5 V1 15
ML100-24 400211-03-3 V1 24
ML100-28 400211-04-1 V1 28
ML100-36 400211-05-8 V1 36
ML100-48 400211-06-6 V1 48
Notes:
1. All parameters NOT specifically mentioned are measured
2. Voltage tolerance includes setup time tolerance, line regulation and load regulation
3. Line regulation is measured from low line to high line at rated load.